St. John Berchmans School
Critical Calendar Dates
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2022-2023 CRITICAL CALENDAR DATES
Subscribe to Google Calendar: HERE

Sunday, 8/21/122
Back to School Mass & BBQ

Tuesday, 8/23/122
1:30 Dismissal, 1st Day of School!

Monday, 9/5/22
NO SCHOOL, Labor Day

Thursday, 91 5/22*
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Friday, 9/23/22
NC SCHOOL, Professional Development

Monday, 10/10/22
N SCHOOL, Indigencus Pecples Day

Thursday, 10/20/22*
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Thursday, 11117722
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Friday, 11/18/22
WO SCHOOL, Professional Development

Tuesday, 11/22/22*
11:30AM Early Dismizsal
12:45-6:45 Parent Teacher Conferences

Wednesday 11/23/22 - Sunday 11/27/22
NO SCHOOL, Thanksgiving Break

Thursday, 12/15/22*
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Wednesday, 12/21/22 - Tuesday, 1/3/23
NO SCHOOL, Christmas Break

Monday, 1/16/23
NO SCHOOL, MLK Day

“*After Care after early dismissal fill GPM

Thursday, 11%23*
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Thursday, 2M6/23*
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Friday, 2117/23
NO SCHOOL, Professional Development

Manday, 2/20/23
NO SCHOOL, Presidents Day

Thursday, 3M16/23**
1:30 PM Early Dismissal, Teacher Prep Day

Friday, 317/23™
11:30AM Early Dismizsal
12:45-6:45 Parent Teacher Conferences

Friday, 4/7/23 - Sunday, 416/23
NO SCHOOL, Easter Braak

Thursday, 4/20/23*
1:30 PM Early Dismigsal, Teacher Prep Day

Friday, 4/28/23
NO SCHOOL, Professional Development

Friday, 5/26/23
NO SCHOOL, All Schoal Mental Health Day

Monday, 5/29/23
NO SCHOOL, Memaorial Day

Friday, G/7/23
1:30 Dismissal, Last Day of School!
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